THE DATASHEET OF
AD5245BRJZ10-RL7
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Data Sheet
AD5245
256-Position I2C-Compatible Digital Potentiometer
Rev. C
DOCUMENT FEEDBACK

Dimensions shown in millimeters
Updated: April 01, 2022
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option Marking Code
AD5245BRJZ100-R2 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 250 RJ-8 D0K
AD5245BRJZ100-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-8 D0K
AD5245BRJZ10-R2 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 250 RJ-8 D0H
AD5245BRJZ10-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-8 D0H
AD5245BRJZ50-R2 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 250 RJ-8 D0J
AD5245BRJZ50-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-8 D0J
AD5245BRJZ5-R2 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 250 RJ-8 D0G
AD5245BRJZ5-RL7 -40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOT-23 Reel, 3000 RJ-8 D0G
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
EVALUATION BOARDS
Model1 Description
EVAL-AD5245DBZ Evaluation Board